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1. Brianne Adderley DCPN – UW Department of Global Health adderley@uw.edu  

2. Olusoji Adeyi World Bank oadeyi@worldbank.org  

3. George Alleyne Pan American Health Organization alleyned@paho.org  

4. Ala Alwan  WHO – Eastern Mediterranean Regional Office alwanA@who.int  

5. Zulfiqar Bhutta Centre for Global Child Health Zulfiqar.bhutta@sickkids.ca  

6. Mark Blecher National Treasury, South Africa Mark.blecher@treasury.gov.za  

7. Karolyne Carloss Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation Karolyne.carloss@gatesfoundation.org  

8. Dan Chisholm (6/17 only) World Health Organization Chisholmd@who.int    
9. Doris Chou World Health Organization choud@who.int  
10. Kristen Danforth DCPN – UW Department of Global Health danfortk@uw.edu  

11. Pamela Das The Lancet Pamela.Das@Lancet.com  
12. Roger Glass Fogarty International Center glassr@mail.nih.gov  

13. Glenda Gray Chris Hani Baragwanath Hospital ggray@fhcrc.org 

14. Demissie Habte Ethiopian Academy of Sciences demissiehabte@yahoo.com  

15. Dean Jamison DCPN – UW Department of Global Health djamison@uw.edu  

16. Peter Lachmann University of Cambridge  Pjl1000@cam.ac.uk  
17. Lai Meng Looi Inter-Academy Medical Panel looilm@ummc.edu.my  

18. Adel Mahmoud Princeton University amahmoud@princeton.edu  

19. Anne Mills London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine Anne.Mills@lshtm.ac.uk 

20. Jaime Montoya Philippine Council for Health Research & Development Jmontoya204@gmail.com  

21. Ole Norheim (6/17 only) University of Bergen Ole.norheim@igs.uib.no  

22. Rachel Nugent DCPN – UW Department of Global Health Rnugent2@uw.edu  

23. Folashade Omokhodion University College Hospital, Ibadan fomokhodion@yahoo.com  

24. Toby Ord (6/17 only) Giving What We Can Toby.ord@philosophy.ox.ac.uk  

25. Patrick Papania WHO – Eastern  Mediterranean Regional Office papaniap@who.int  

26. Vikram Patel London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine Vikram.patel@lshtm.ac.uk  

27. Carlos Rossel World Bank crossel@worldbankgroup.org  

28. Sevket Ruacan Koc University School of Medicine Sruacan@ku.edu.tr  

29. Jaime Sepúlveda Global Health Sciences, UC San Francisco Jaime.sepulveda@ucsf.edu  

30. Marleen Temmerman World Health Organization temmermanm@who.int  

31. Damian Walker Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation Damian.Walker@gatesfoundation.org  
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1. Peter Anderson Newcastle University  Peter.anderson@ncl.ac.uk  

2. Margaret Barry  National University of Ireland Galway  Margaret.barry@nuigalway.ie 

3.    Anthony Measham Self-employed Ameasham003@gmail.com  

4.    Richard Skolnik Yale University School of Public Health Richard.Skolnik@yale.edu  

5.    Jürgen Unützer University of Washington Department of Psychiatry  unutzer@uw.edu  
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